ﬁ%ﬁ $7.95 i%ﬂiﬁh‘-ﬁ $15.95

Cucumber w. Szechuan  Beef Tripe in Chili Ol
Spicy Sauce

B 5E $13.05 HREE Ak $15.95 BERE $15 95

Jelly Fish Head Salt & Pepper Squid Salt & Pepper Sliver Fish

SHARR $13.95 XEARFG $15.95 %E% $8.95

Braised Beef Tendon Deep Fried Pork Intestine Seafood Roll (6)

VR BEAINGL205 TEIRE 795 XEMRAD $8.95

Salt Egg Yolk w. Pumpkin Fried Mini Bun (6) Crispy Milk Curd (6)
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1. Vegetarian Hot & Sour Soup

Wonton Soup
Chicken Corn Soup
Seasonal Vegetable Tofu Soup

Salted Egg Seasonal Vegetable
& Slice Pork Soup

West Lake Beef Soup

Clam w. Chinese Squash Soup
Fish Maw & Crab Meat Soup
Fish Maw Seafood Soup

Fiok f8

(for1) S5.95
(for 1) 5.95
15.95
15.95

18.95
18.95
22.95
22.95
22.95

Crispy Fish Fillet w. Sweet & Sour Sauce 23.95

Home Style Stir - Fried Fish Fillet w.
Minced Pork Egg & Black Bean

Fish Fillet w. Chinese Squash

23.95
24.95

Boiled Fish w. Pickled Cabbage & Chili 22.95

Steamed or Pan Fried Flounder

29.95

Steamed Live Fish w. Ginger & Scallions SP.




A L4 S
House o Special

THELeyaK $29.95

Steak Cubes w. Chinese Broccoli

W F1F4% (5 pcs) $33.95
Lamb Chop w. House Special
B.B.Q Sauce

AL (Half) $34.95 (whole) %68.95
Peking Duck

BRI X N A% $20.95
Pork intestine w. Sour Cabbage

R HRT M) SP
Home Style or Spicy Eel

=5 B AR $48.95
Deep Fried Beancurd w. Conch

e R 75 & 5k (Half) $21.95
House Crispy Garlic Chicken

FE (Half) $21.95

Poached Chicken w. Ginger
& Scallion Sauce

E AL XE T3 $21.95
Crispy Chicken
SR A= R/ ) (Half) $21.95

Steamed Chicken

L35 AR SR AT 2SR SN $21.95
Manila Clam w. Squash & Bamboo

AXAY <Al $32.95
Lamb Stew w. Dry Bean Curd Skin
FEZFRI\N (5pc) $33.95
Lamb Chop w. Scallion

TS 42T R $39.95
Fish w. Pine Nut West Lake

SR B AN X2 $21.95
Sauteed Silver Anchovy w. Chive
AR 2 $34.95

Sauteed Dry Shrimp & Squid



Sgd (L) S.P
Sea Clam w. Scallion Oil

AEFEBHL M N $28.95
Yellowt Leek, Asparagus & Dried Squid

X0 &5, W -TF-, K $30.95
Sauteed Scallop, Jumbo Shrimp &
Asparagus w. Special X0 Sauce

i B2 S.P
King Crab

FRAERIE/ B R 48/

A b BR/ e

w. Ginger & Scallion /

Crispy Garlic /

w. Maggi Sauce / Baked w. Butter /

w. Salted Egg Yolk

HEHR /SR E A S.P
Lobster/ Dungeness Crab

W R B R | TR FRARI TR
w. Ginger & Scallion / Cantonese Style /

Crispy Garlic / w. Salted Egg Yolk /
Steamed w. Garlic / w. Sticky Rice

He8%

ROYAL
| Ty,

'Zfacwe ) S 4 __.,cmé

95 R S.P
Live Shrimp

BIX /sl 2

Boiled / w. Soy Sauce

A iR S.P

Oyster

SRt/ FRE /BRI
w. Black Bean Sauce / w. Garlic /
in Crispy Fried

HRXIF KRR S.P
Live Fish
HI/ I/ R B E

Steamed / w. Scallion / Stir-Fried
/ w. Fried Fish Bone
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10.

11.

12.

152

14.

15.

Seafood 71 8%

Shrimp w. Walnut

Shrimp w. Broccoli

Kung Pao Shrimp

Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce

Shrimp w. Lobster Sauce
Shrimp w. Black Bean Sauce
Shrimp w. Cashew Nut

Sauteed Squid w. Sour Cabbage
Salt & Pepper Crispy Squid
Sauteed Clam Black Bean Sauce
Braised Scallops

Prawn & Scallop w. Garlic Sauce

28.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

24.95

24.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

24.95

26.95

26.95

Salt & Pepper Crispy Prawn, Scallop & Squid 26.95

Scallops & Squid w. XO Sauce

Conch w. XO Sauce

Sea Clam & Scallops w. XO Sauce

Sea Clam w. XO Sauce

’ Hot & Spicy

27.95
45.95
38.95

38.95
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10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15

o

v ©

Beef 1 |
Beef w. Broccoli
Beef w. String Bean
Pepper Steak
Beef w. Tomato
Orange (or Sesame) Flavored Beef
Beef w. Scallion & Garlic Chive
Beef w. Bittermelon & Black Bean Sauce
Beef w. Little Hot Pepper Szechuan Style
Beef Stew w. Curry Sauce
Beef Steak w. Black Pepper
Beef Steak Hong Kong Style
Steak Cube w. Asparagus
Beef Short Ribs w. Black Pepper Sauce
Beef Short Ribs w. Scallion
Beef Short Ribs w. Teriyaki Sauce

Cliicten B
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken w. Garlic Sauce
Chicken w. Black Bean Sauce
General Tso’s or Sesame Chicken
Chicken w. Broccoli
Kung Po Chicken
Chicken w. Cashew Nut
Lemon Chicken
Orange Flavor Chicken

j Hot & Spicy

19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
20.95
22.95
22.95
22.95
24.95
23.95
23.95
23.95

18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
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10.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Pork Fi A

Crispy Pork Chop w. Spicy Salt & Pepper
Pork Chop Peking Style

Sauteed String Bean w. Minced Pork
Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs w. Bone

Sweet & Sour Pork w. Pineapple
Shredded Pork w. Spicy Garlic Sauce
Chinese Sausage w. Lotus Root

Chinese Sausage w. Califlower

Sliced Pork w. Bitter Melon

Eggplant & Garlic Sauce w. Minced Pork

Wegemm {E

Sauteed Chinese Seasonal Vegs. w. Fresh Garlic

Stir Fry Chinese Yam

Chinese Broccoli w. Black Olive Sauce
Sauteed Baby Bok Choy

Ma Po Tofu

Crispy Tofu

Sauteed Water Spinach w. Garlic

Sauteed Bittermelon w. Black Bean Sauce

Tofu w. Mixed Mushroom

Sauteed Peashoot

Peashoot w. Mixed Eggs in Supreme Broth

Sauteed Mix Mushroom Over Snow Pea Shoot

18.95
18.95
16.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
18.95
16.95

16.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
14.95
14.95
19.95
19.95
19.95
21.95
24.95
24.95




Casserole B AF

## X% 3o P 3® 1. Sliced Pork Belly w. Preserved Vegetable 19.95

DT 4 AP % B 2. Satay Beef w. Vermicelli Casserole 19.95
SR EE$ 75T/ ZJE® 3. Salted Fish Chicken w. Eggplant or Tofu 19.95
B E WL 4 M 4  Stir Frying Beef w. Fresh Yam 19.95
#H M E & % 5 Seafood & Bean Curd Casserole 19.95
JI 2% 4 @i 3 6.) Szechuan Style Spicy Beef Stew Casserole 19.95
= ® E & 3 7. Fresh Mix Mushroom w. Tofu Casserole 16.95
¥ B =3 M 3 8 Fish Fillet w. Tofu Casserole 19.95
Z= B 4 m ¥ 9. Fillet Grouper Cubes & Bean Curd Casserole 18.95
7 F 4 15 B B 10. Sirloin Steak w. Eggplant Casserole 22.95
“f wx F B B 11. Sizzling Chicken (w. Bone) 19.95
Noodle Sour 3\ 5 R
Choice of Egg Noodle, Mei Fun, Ho Fun
B, BRI KBTI

4 mw % 3@ 1. Beef Stew Noodle Soup 12.95
W X A % % 38 2. Mustard Green & Pork Noodle Soup 12.95
# % % # % 3@ 3. Pickled Mustard & Chicken Noodle Soup 12.95
4 ®m % 3@ 4 Sliced Beef & Mushroom Noodle Soup 12.95
2 % % % 5 Wonton Noodle Soup 12.95
M %X % 3@ 6. Mixed Vegetables Noodle Soup 12.95
OB B W

7. Seafood Noodle Soup 15.95

9 Hot & Spicy

“If you have allergy please notify us”
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5
6
7
8
9

-
Hoadles ¥b K} B

o

Hong Kong Style Pan Fried Noodle 18.95

Choice of: Pork, chicken, beef, or vegs.

Seafood Pan Fried Noodle Hong Kong Style 21.95

Chow Fun 18.95

Choice of: Pork, chicken, beef, shrimp or vegs.

Lo Mein 18.95

Choice of: Pork, chicken, beef, shrimp or vegs.

. ) Singapore Mei Fun (Shrimp, Chicken & Pork) 18.95
House Special Seafood Chow Mei Fun 21.95
Soy Sauce Stir-fried Noodle 16.95
Braised E-Fu Noodle w. Mushroom 18.95
Braised E-Fu Noodle Seafood 21.95
Amoy Style Chow Mei Fun 18.95

Fried Rice ¥Vl FH

Shrimp or Beef or Chicken Fried Rice 16.95

Young Chow Fried Rice (Shrimp & Pork) 17.95

House Special Seafood Fried Rice 21.95

Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice 19.95

Chinese Sausage, Broccoli & Fried Rice 19.95

Pineapple Fried Rice w. Diced Chicken 18.95

Dried Scallop Egg White Fried Rice 21.95

Fried Sticky Rice 19.95
*%%%ﬂtll] ( Fri. - Sun.: only serve till 3 pm )

Plain Congee 6.95

Deep Fried Dough w. Plain Congee 8.95

Minced Beef Congee 9.95

Chicken Congee 9.95

Fish Congee 9.95

Seafood Congee 12.95

Pork & Thousand Year Eg (?ongee 2‘%5“

Combination Congee Moz = S5 d “9:95 =R

4 Whole Lobster Congee

Y



Lanct Special T8

11:00 AM TO 3:00 PM

Except Saturday, Sunday & Major Holiday
Served w. White Rice & Free Daily Soup

#t #8 % / A 1. Chicken or Pork w. Sweet & Sour Sauce
% B / &£ R % 2) General Tso’s Chicken or Sesame Chicken
S M % /4 /# 3. Chicken or Beef or Shrimp w. Broccoli

B % /M /% /4 4) Shredded Pork or Chicken or Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce

® % ¥ / 3 5 ) KungPao Chicken or Shrimp
o R 4 6. Pepper Steak

sm 98 4 Jff 7.) Curry Beef Stew

Z E 4 8. Beefw. String Bean

-3 R 4 9. Beefw. Ginger & Scallion

X 4 4 10. Beef Steak w. Hong Kong Style
2 M 4 #p 11. Beef Steak w. Black Pepper

2 W 4 15+ B 12. Beef Short Ribs w. Black Pepper Sauce
= B & 13. Peking Pork Chop

W B 3 3 14. Salt & Pepper Pork Chop

] 1= M & 15. Scrambled Egg w. Baby Shrimp

B H IR = / ¢ 16. Shrimp or Chicken w. Cashew Nut
BERT Eﬁ/ﬁ% 17. Salt Fish w. Diced Chicken & Tofu or Eggplant

% ® B Kk 18. Fish  Fillet w. Sweet & Sour Sauce

¥ B ® M 19. Fish  Fillet w. Tofu

B B ¥ & B’ 20. Seafood w. Tofu Casserole

X JN A K 21. Sliced Pork w. Bittermelon

B %X ® N 22. FishFillet w. Sour Cabbage

B X # #t 23. Squid w. Sour Cabbage

5% 3+ X F $8 24. Sauteed Clam w. Black Bean Sauce

41 ¥ E J& 25. Braised Tofu w. Mushroom .
B & # F 26.) Eggplant w. Garlic Sauce & -;"d Pb‘k
B #£ E W 27.) MaPo Tofuw. Mincg,d‘w =y =

F ¥ W™ Z& § 28. String Beanw. Minced{E 3

& X X BF X 29. Sauteed Seasonal Vegetal;e _

Hot & Spicy ot
P pena o Pe

i




LUNCH SPECIAL OPEN HOURS

Mon. - Thurs.: 10am - 9pm
Fri. & Sat. 10am - 10pm
Sunday: 10:00am - 9pm

11:00 AMTO 3:00 PM
EXCEPT SUNDAY & MAJOR HOLIDAY
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE AND FREE DAILY SOUP
i BE ¥ / B 1. Chicken orPork w. Sweet & Sour Sauce
S/ %A 5= % 2.0 GeneralTso's Chicken or Sesame Chicken
W /4 /8, 3. Chicken orBeefor Shrimp w. Broccoli
BEP/ % /8B 4) Shredded Pork or Chicken or Shrimp w. Garlic Sauce

= {® % / ® 5.9 KungPao Chicken or Shrimp s
B 1 # 6. PepperSteak

W 0B 4 [ 7.9 CurryBeefStew

= T 4 8 Beefw.String Bean

) -] H 9, Beefw.Ginger & Scallion

d 3X, 4 40 10. BeefSteakw. Hong Kong Style

2 # & # 11. BeefSteak w.Black Pepper

2 W & £ & 12. BeefShortRibsw.Black Pepper Sauce
= b & 13. Peking Pork Chop

W @ H & 14 Salt&Pepper Pork Chop

B 1- W FJ 15. Scrambled Egg w. Baby Shrimp

B R g {— / % 16. Shrimp or Chicken w. Cashew Nut
EARHETQME/55 17.  SaltFish w. Diced Chicken & Tofu or Eggplant

¥ ® A& & 18. FishFillet w. Sweet & Sour Sauce

T B /& K 19. FishFilletw.Tofu ;

¥t T B % 20. Seafood w.Tofu Casserole s

MmO AW B 21, Sliced Pork w. Bittermelon g

B8 3 M K 22. FishFillet w.Sour Cabbage §

i F § 8§ 23. Squidw.Sour Cabbage

& 3 M 7 @8 24. Sauteed Clam w. Black Bean Sauce

2 25. Braised Tofu w. Mush = = =

: : ; : 26.) E:;::antow (\:;rli:;a:loczr; Minced Pork E Tel. 516 382 9091

ff 2 T M@ 27.) MaPoTofuw. Minced Pork g 516'382'9092

T & U F T 28 String Beanw. Minced Pork g 1500 Old Country Rd., Unit 102 B

& I, I B 3 20. Sauteed Seasonal Vegetable é Westbury NY 11590

‘ ‘ “ if you have allergy please notify us” % roya Id i msu m. com
[ .y ‘



B.B.Q pork buns Salted egg bun

%‘%ﬁ@i‘ﬂiﬁﬁ

Scallop, fresh shrimp Pork, vegetable peanut

R D $9.95 []
Pork soup dumpling

py)\iEE $1150 [ ]
crabmeat & pork
soup dumpling

Beef short ribs w.
black pepper sauce

d turnip cake w.

shrimp pancakes dry shrimp & sausage

[] seess EIEGER [ | DAGAS

Shrimp dumpling Jumbo shrimp shui mai Abalone shui mai

D gEan DIRMARE [] mAmsEs D
Chicken feet w. Sticky rice, egg yolk, Steamed spare ribs
black bean sauce sausage wrap in lotus w. pumpkin

[]
‘” w7 —9
N

D @R [ ] ER6E D e

Sweet osmonthus Mango pudding Mango pomelo sago
pudding

NOT AVAILABLE AFTER 3 PM ~THF=BELFEELLTEO

B oesees W sesss o
Shrimp & chive Shrimp celery, sacallion Crispy ve:]etablp
dumpling (4) wrap in tofu skin spring roll (3)

AR AL ETERBIRH
Fried bacon wrap shrimp  Shrimp stuffed eggplant Shrimp Stuffed Pepper

&
Purple Sweet Potato w. Fried glutinous pork
Custard Ball dumpling (3)

DHER [] Bseren

Pearl shrimp ball Beef ball w. vegetable

8115 [] LB
Pork & shrimp tofu Pork w. chinese yam
skin roll w. abalone sauce & lotus root

h N
RIS

House sepcial sponge
cake
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